
June 26, 2022

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic Off Road Running Series

Run For The Ages 10K Trail Challengs
1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Tempone Traci Leola PA 37 0 58 12 51.117 19-39 29 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Dunn Karen Trappe PA 3 0 49 34 64.627 40-49 45 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Kratzer Amy Beavertown PA 32 0 59 48 52.313 40-49 42 F Rosemont Running Club 3

Jalot Lisa Wilmington DE 36 1 4 8 53.119 50-59 51 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Strock Mary Pine Hill NJ 91 1 18 57 46.316 50-59 57 F Pineland Striders 3

Orchard Nicole Clementon NJ 111 1 20 52 43.116 50-59 53 F Pineland Striders 1

Longshore Kristine Doylestown PA 156 1 55 47 30.459 50-59 54 F Philadelphia Masters

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 16 1 3 46 59.540 60-69 60 F Pineland Striders 5

Rubinoff Andrea Bear DE 28 1 13 47 56.472 60-69 67 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 43 1 18 4 54.889 60-69 69 F Pineland Striders 1

Wolf Ann Marlton NJ 72 1 23 22 49.280 60-69 66 F Pineland Striders

Hill Shelley West Deptford NJ 100 1 28 54 46.869 60-69 67 F Pineland Striders

AGE GROUP RESUTS



June 26, 2022

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic Off Road Running Series

Run For The Ages 10K Trail Challengs
2

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Weida Peter Lancaster PA 7 0 39 14 67.290 19-39 29 M F and M Track Club 5

Templin Steve Muncy PA 18 0 48 7 61.240 40-49 49 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Miles Jeff East Greenville PA 26 0 53 10 55.423 40-49 49 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Zechman Justin Beavertown PA 24 0 50 59 54.593 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club 1

Long David Newark DE 38 0 56 0 51.310 40-49 46 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 13 0 51 42 62.186 50-59 59 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 17 0 49 51 61.685 50-59 54 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Cauller Gregory York PA 2 0 49 12 67.175 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 1 0 48 48 66.496 60-69 60 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 5 0 51 32 62.969 60-69 60 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Fillippo Brian Phoenixville PA 10 0 54 27 60.698 60-69 62 M

Rose William Hockessin DE 15 0 55 28 60.156 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Pellechio Thomas Doylestown PA 23 1 3 46 54.391 60-69 67 M Philadelphia Masters

Dombrosky Craig Berlin NJ 67 1 9 13 48.206 60-69 63 M Pineland Striders

Comiskey John Pottstown PA 85 1 17 58 43.630 60-69 65 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Clarke Stephen Havertown PA 99 1 16 49 43.437 60-69 63 M Rosemont Running Club

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 6 1 0 37 60.297 70+ 72 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Jennings Thomas Ft Washington PA 9 1 7 23 59.609 70+ 78 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3



June 26, 2022

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic Off Road Running Series

Run For The Ages 10K Trail Challengs
3

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Weida Peter Lancaster PA 7 0 39 14 67.290 19-39 29 M F and M Track Club 67.290

Dunn Karen Trappe PA 3 0 49 34 64.627 40-49 45 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 5 0 51 32 62.969 60-69 60 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 13 0 51 42 62.186 50-59 59 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 17 0 49 51 61.685 50-59 54 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Jennings Thomas Ft Washington PA 9 1 7 23 59.609 70+ 78 M Greater Philadelphia TC 311.076

Tempone Traci Leola PA 37 0 58 12 51.117 19-39 29 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Comiskey John Pottstown PA 85 1 17 58 43.630 60-69 65 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Pellechio Thomas Doylestown PA 23 1 3 46 54.391 60-69 67 M Philadelphia Masters
Longshore Kristine Doylestown PA 156 1 55 47 30.459 50-59 54 F Philadelphia Masters 84.850

Cauller Gregory York PA 2 0 49 12 67.175 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 1 0 48 48 66.496 60-69 60 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 15 0 55 28 60.156 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rubinoff Andrea Bear DE 28 1 13 47 56.472 60-69 67 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Jalot Lisa Wilmington DE 36 1 4 8 53.119 50-59 51 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 303.417

Long David Newark DE 38 0 56 0 51.310 40-49 46 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 16 1 3 46 59.540 60-69 60 F Pineland Striders

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 43 1 18 4 54.889 60-69 69 F Pineland Striders

Wolf Ann Marlton NJ 72 1 23 22 49.280 60-69 66 F Pineland Striders

Dombrosky Craig Berlin NJ 67 1 9 13 48.206 60-69 63 M Pineland Striders

Hill Shelley West Deptford NJ 100 1 28 54 46.869 60-69 67 F Pineland Striders 258.785

Strock Mary Pine Hill NJ 91 1 18 57 46.316 50-59 57 F Pineland Striders

Orchard Nicole Clementon NJ 111 1 20 52 43.116 50-59 53 F Pineland Striders

Templin Steve Muncy PA 18 0 48 7 61.240 40-49 49 M Rosemont Running Club

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 6 1 0 37 60.297 70+ 72 M Rosemont Running Club

Miles Jeff East Greenville PA 26 0 53 10 55.423 40-49 49 M Rosemont Running Club

Zechman Justin Beavertown PA 24 0 50 59 54.593 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club

Kratzer Amy Beavertown PA 32 0 59 48 52.313 40-49 42 F Rosemont Running Club 283.866
Clarke Stephen Havertown PA 99 1 16 49 43.437 60-69 63 M Rosemont Running Club

Fillippo Brian Phoenixville PA 10 0 54 27 60.698 60-69 62 M Unattached

CLUB RESULTS


